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ACROSS
2. A large boat in which Noah and

his family were saved from the
Flood

. An agreement between two
people do do (or not do)
something

. A winged animal covered with
feathers

. A colored arc of light that
appears in the sky after it rains

DOWN

1.

A great amount of water that
rises and spreads over the land

. Dogs, cats, lions, and tigers for

example.

. The planet where you and | live
. Alight puffy mass of water

vapor floating in the sky
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Genesis 9:8-17
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The Rainbow of Promise

l LM T A FY J FGHTE K

L S G A LV FCOCULTI ] C

H KPVWNZPEM:ZCO ] O

o Z D E LI FEPLWOMWVW

R C A ES VMFOOTVDE

ERPCS T TWATLWUWQGQY N

M E P DNTXOALDVWO A

EAEJBRIRWOCTSASDN

M T A I NV OO K E Q X E T

B URVY QB Z A H K R Q P K

E RS V NDEU X U O S R S

REX I RLASMEWUTILTDEB

J s A I MmwWRTITIJHWUIKRTILTD

F R P Y vV T GJ F QI B R G

vV W D K DHNIKSZDBUTIHW
REMEMBER COVENANT WATERS BIRDS DESTROY
APPEARS CREATURES EARTH FLOOD ANIMALS
SIGN CLOUDS LIFE RAINBOW LIVESTOCK

UCC of Robesonia
301 West Penn Avenue
Robesonia, PA 19551
610-621-5770




DeGoderRizale

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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JIX|VIDIUNIF|Y|PIAT|LISIHB|K|Q|G|I|R|W|Z|C|O
213/4[(5|6|78|9|10{11/12{13|14|15/16|17(18]{19|20|21|22|23|24|25

. 7-25-11-15

. 16-20-21-5

. 11-7-20-26-11-13-14

- 11-21-17

. 5-1-14-12-21-25-9

- 1-11-21-12-15

. 21-11-20-7-16-25-22

. 24-13-25-6-5

. 24-25-4-1-7-11-7-12

. 8-13-25-25-5

ColoninglRage.

COVENANT DESTROY NOAH CLOUD RAINBOW
FLOOD ANIMALS BIRD ARK EARTH

GOD’S PROMISE TO ALL LIFE ON THE EARTH

“Whenever the rainbow appears in the clouds, | will see it and
remember the everlasting covenant between God and all
living creatures of every kind on the earth.”

Genesis 9:16 (NIV)



